paciente_cns

7,0481E+14
7,00001E+14
7,06308E+14
7,09002E+14
7,06207E+14
7,07407E+14
7,05009E+14
7,06404E+14
7,06806E+14
7,01001E+14
7,08004E+14
7,0001E+14
8,98006E+14
7,065E+14
7,04705E+14
7,08202E+14
7,07409E+14
7,09002E+14
7,06001E+14
7,0461E+14
7,02003E+14
7,00402E+14
7,02402E+14
7,07008E+14
7,02801E+14
7,08209E+14
7,0021E+14

paciente_nome

LUIZ ANTONIO FONSECA

ALCEU BUSS

GERALDO CARLOS GIACOMEL
TERCIO VILMAR SOARES FERREIRA
ANTONIO BONATTO

ALCIDES JOAO BALDIN

MARCIA CARMENCITA VENDRUSCOLO ENGE
MARILENE FATIMA BEDRA KASANOSKI
HELLEN ENGE

LOURDES KANIGOSKI BASSO
MARCIO TURMENA

LUCILDE FATIMA ALBERTI PIOVESAN
EMANUEL HENRIQUE PERES

JAIME ANTUNES

INES FATIMA MICHELOTTO

VIVIAN MARIA BANOWSKI
GUERINO KOVALSKI

ANTONIO MICHELOTTO

EMILY LEIDENS ROCHA

ALMIR ANTONIO PIOVESAN
DANIELA ELENIR FAGUNDES

LELIO GROTTO

ELOY ENGE

SONIA BEATRIZ REFFATTI

JOVILDE ALBERTI FORMICA

SILVIO FERREIRA CHAVES
GUILHERME ZANELLA RIGO

paciente_cpf

35371781072
46669426020
38420155004
45197032049
27435822000
19573979004
91749093049
96765410015
5291975024
32497911053
97262005049
35372354020
6191880065
32579497072
97192570087
1449609074
96027347015
45196907068
439820006
34725946087
1898022003
23505451053
65608160010
28693760068
34258540030
59557443715
5167351014

paciente_endereco_nmMunicipio
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
GAURAMA
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS
VIADUTOS

vacina_descricao_dose
ReforAgo
ReforAgo
ReforAgo
ReforAgo
ReforAgo
ReforAgo
2A2 Dose
2A2 Dose
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose
ReforA§o
ReforA§o
ReforA§o
2A2 Dose

vacina_fabricante_nome

PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN
PFIZER
PFIZER
PFIZER
SINOVAC/BUTANTAN

vacina_lote
FM3809
FM3809
FM3809
FM3809
FM3809
FM3809

FM3809
FM3809

FM3809
FM3809

FM3809
FM3809

FM3809
FM3809
FM3809

FM3809
FM3809

210388
210388
210388
210388

210388

210388

210388

210388

210388

210388

vacina_profissionalAplicador

Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016288819307
Practitioner/980016288819307
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/704101164245275
Practitioner/980016288819307
Practitioner/704101164245275
Practitioner/980016288819307
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/704101164245275
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/980016288819307
Practitioner/980016288819307
Practitioner/980016294833642
Practitioner/704101164245275
Practitioner/704101164245275
Practitioner/704101164245275
Practitioner/980016296110443

estalecimento_noFantasia

UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS
UNIDADE BASICA DE VIADUTOS



